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MATERIAL

Transparent or batch-dyed polycarbonate

O

B4
Crystal

ES5 E6
White Black

T R

5895 2 13.4 0.395 132X65X46
5896 2 14.2 0.454 152X65X46

ONE MORE PLEASE 2012

Design Philippe Starck

EN 15373:2007
5.1

5.2

EN 1728:2000
6.2.1

6.2.2

6.4

6.7

6.8

6.12

6.13

6.15

6.16

Level achieved
Compliant
Compliant

(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3
(maximum level) 3





